D97 Summer 2014 Project Schedule
1/22/14

Oak Park D97 Summer Projects
Proposed General Schedule

Pre-Purchase (Elevator, Unit Vent,
Casework)

CD/Specs complete

Open Bids

D97 Reviews

D97 Awards

Accessibility Projects & Whittier Elementary
Accessibility & Climate Controls

CD/Specs complete

Open Bids

D97 Reviews

D97 Awards

Construction Begins for All Projects
Substantial Completion for all Projects

Capacity Study Options
Longfellow & Beye

ST R

Proposed
Dates
2/6/14
2/20/14
2/25/14
3/18/14

Proposed
Dates
3/13/14
4/1/14
4/8/14
4/29/14

9-Jun-14
15-Aug-14

Proposed
Dates
2/28/14



