Oak Park D97 Summer Projects Proposed General Schedule

Pre-Purchase (Elevator, Unit Vent, Casework) CD/Specs complete Open Bids D97 Reviews D97 Awards	Proposed Dates 2/6/14 2/20/14 2/25/14 3/18/14
Accessibility Projects & Whittier Elementary Accessibility & Climate Controls CD/Specs complete	Proposed Dates 3/13/14

Accessibility & Climate Controls	Dates
CD/Specs complete	3/13/14
Open Bids	4/1/14
D97 Reviews	4/8/14
D97 Awards	4/29/14
Construction Begins for All Projects	9-Jun-14
Substantial Completion for all Projects	15-Aug-14

	Proposed
Capacity Study Options	Dates
Longfellow & Beye	2/28/14

